Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Pituus / lenght:
274 mm

Leveys / width:
167 mm

Korkeus / height:
42 mm

MAP 60161

Tyyppi / type:

Paneeli-ilmansuodattimet / Panel type air filters

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

HONDA ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD

ACCORD
ACCORD

ACCORD

ACCORD

F18B2
F18B4, F18B2

F23X5 [RI], F23WS5,

F23Z5, F23Z5, F23Z5,
F23Z5, F23A1, F23A1,
F23A1, F23A1, F23A1,
F23A1, F23A1, F237Z5,
F23A1, F23A1, F237Z5,
F23Z75, F23Z5, F23Z5

D16B6
H22A7

F23A2 [MAL], F23A1,
F23A1, F23A1, F23A1,
F23A1, F23A1, F23A1,
F23A1, F23A1

D16B6

10/98

12/99
01/01

12/99
02/99
03/97

10/98



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

FIAAM: F7399, PA7399
FRAM: CA9489

HENGST: E664L

HONDA: 17220-PDA-EO1
JAPANPARTS: |F424
MAHLE-KNECHT: LX1075
MANN & HUMMEL: C2726
TEHO: 2718

WIX: WA9431



